REVERSIBLE SHEETERS
 Specified Voltage:
Project:
Date:
1930 Heck Ave Bldg #1 Suite # 4 Neptune NJ 07753  Info@allbaketech.com www.allbaketech.com P:(732) 988-0060 F:(732) 776-6418
FLA-FAST700PAVX1500
• Conveyor Belt Width: 700 mm (27.5”)
• Table Length: 1500 mm (59”)
• Touch Screen Panel Control (Color Touch Screen OMRON  7”)
• Automatic or Manual Working Cycle
• Programmable PLC OMRON
• Possibility to Memorize 500 Recipes with 97 Passes for Each Recipe
• Linked Laminating Cycles
• Easy to Program the Recipes by Icons and Text
• Automatic Flour Duster with Flour Quantity Control
• Adjustable Speed Ratio Between Infeed & Discharging Conveyor Belts
• Speed of the Discharge Conveyor Belt: 0.1/62 m/min
• Speed of the Infeed Conveyor Belt: 0.1/62 m/min
• Roller Gap Reduction: Automatic
• Roller Gap: 0.2-50 mm (0.0078”- 2”)
• Reverse Laminating Direction: Automatic
• Diameter of Laminating Rollers: 85 mm (3.25”)
• Motor Power: 2 kW
• Standard Voltage (V/PH/Hz): 220/1/60
• Body in Epoxy Painted Steel
• 2 Dough Rolling Pins
• Precise Thickness Regulation
• Easily Removable Scrapers
• Rubber Conveyor Belts with Negative Pyramid
• Automatic Dough Roller
FAST700P
FAST700PAV (AUTOMATIC
SPOOLING)
PLC OMRON CONTROL PANEL